For the academic year 2026/2027, the Saint Camillus International University of Health Sciences 
(hereinafter “UniCamillus”, the “Academic Institution” or the “University”) is holding a public 
competition for admission to the first year of the Single-Cycle English-language Master's Degree 
Course in Medicine and Surgery. 

A total of 225 (two hundred and twenty-five) places are available for non-EU candidates residing 
abroad.  

This number may be subject to changes based on what will be determined by the Decree of the 
Ministry for Universities and Research (MUR) in accordance with Italian Law No. 264 of 2 August

[...]

Please note that, as outlined in the "Tuition and Fees Regulation for EU and Non-EU Students of 
the Single-cycle Master’s Degree Programs for the A.Y. 2026/2027 – Rome Campus", the 
subsequent installments of the annual university fee must be paid by the following deadlines: 

- 3rd installment of €6,500.00 (six thousand five hundred euros) by November 30, 2026; 
- 4th installment of €6,500.00 (six thousand five hundred euros) by February 28, 2027. 

For subsequent years of enrollment, starting from the 2nd year, the annual university fee must be 

https://unicamillus.org/en/services/admission-calls/registration-procedure/

paid in three installments. The deadlines are detailed in the "Tuition and Fees Regulation for EU